ICOP-6082 Series
Tiny Vortex86 Module with
128MB/2S/IDE/LAN/CRT/Parallel
User’s Manual
(Revision1.0)
ii
 Copyright
The information in this manual is subject to change without notice for continuous

Note: XXX represents different types of I/O Expansion boards.
2 ICOP-6082 : Tiny Vortex86 CPU Module 128MB/2S/IDE/LAN/CRT/Parallel
0.3 Ordering Information
 CPU Module & Power Adapter
ICOP-6082 Tiny Vortex86 CPU Module with
2S/IDE/LAN/Parallel/128MB DRAM Onboard
PS-15W AC to DC Power Supply Unit 15Watts *
 X-PCI I/O Expansion Modules
Type Number Function Decription
ICOP-6083L1 X-PCI Single LAN I/O Module
ICOP-6083L2 X-PCI Dual LAN I/O Module
ICOP-6083-Mini-PCI X-PCI Mini-PCI Module
ICOP-6084AV X-PCI Video Captured Audio I/O Module
ICOP-6084A X-PCI Audio I/O Module
ICOP-6084V X-PCI Video Captured I/O Module, 3-channels
ICOP-6082 : Tiny Vortex86 CPU Module 128MB/2S/IDE/LAN/CRT/Parallel 3
0.4 Specification
 ICOP-6082
Tiny Vortex86 Module 128MB/2S/IDE/LAN/CRT/